2023 - DIGGERS REST - ROCKBANK — MELTON

DRIVER: -Damien Hodge

BUS: - 815
ROUTE AM:
7.20 Depart Sunbury Depot
7.20  Bunnings Sunbury
7.27 45 Welcome Road (PTV bus stop)
7.41 Leakes Road (Witchmont Winery Driveway)
7.46  Westcott Parade (Caravan Park)
7.47 52 Westcott Parade
7.48 46 Stewart Crescent
7.50 Corner Troups Road North and Stewart Crescent
7.53  Corner Greigs Rd & Faulkner Rd
8.00 Mt Cottrell Road and Strathtulloch Circuit
8.14 Melton Secondary College Interchange (wait for connecting school buses)
8.35 Melton Christian College
8.40 Staughton College
ROUTE PM:
3.20 Staughton College
3.30 Melton Christian College
3.40 Melton Secondary College Interchange (wait for connecting school buses)
4.03 Leakes Road (Witchmont Winery Driveway)
4.08 Westcott Parade (Caravan Park)
4.09 52 Westcott Parade
4.10 46 Stewart Crescent
4.12 Corner Troups Road North and Stewart Crescent
4.15 Corner Greigs Rd & Faulkner Rd
4.19 Mt Cottrell Road and Strathtulloch Circuit
450 45 Welcome Road (PTV bus stop)
5.00 Drop opposite Bunnings (McDougall Road)
5.05 Arrive Sunbury Depot

Updated 23/01/23
F:ABMC - School Runs\2023 School Runs\PTV School Runs\2023 - Diggers Rest-Rockbank-Melton.Doc



